SPCV 2014-0

Final — Group /

Place:Liberec
Date:12.2.2014
OrganizerAMK UL
Race directorlvan Hroch
Track name

Pos Name Laps

1. Ladislav Hosk 42 38 39 41 43 40 42 43

2. Tomas Tol 42 42 43 42 41 40 40 37

3. Jan Zemlick 40 42 43 43 4C 29 45 41

4. Stanislav Poli 3¢ 38 41 4C 41 42 40 41

5. Tomas Zelene 34 41 4C 43 42 41 41 39

6. Jifi Klepetkc 37 41 39 39 41 37 41 42

7. Ota Pace 35 37 32 38 4C 42 42 37

8. Ondrej Kraine 41 12 38 4C 38 39 39 41
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Total

329.2¢

327.9¢

323.7.

322.1¢

321.6:

317.6¢

303.7:

289.2:



